PDV AC Variable Speed
Drive HVAC-R
Intelligent control of Pumps,
Fans & Refrigeration Compressors
1.5 -132kW 2 - 200HP
2 PDV AC Variable Speed Drive HVAC-R 1/EN September 2016
SMART PROCESS CONTROL
Parker PDV AC drive is designed to optimise

Typical efficiency comparison for
PDV vs other AC variable speed
drives
100%
99%
98%
97%
96%
95%
Efficiency
Standard AV Variable Speed Drive
AC Variable Speed Drive + 4% Line Choke
PDV
200 - 240 (+/- 10%) VAC Three Phase 50/60 Hz IP20 Amps kW / HP Frame Size Size HxWxD (mm/inch) Weight (kg /Ibs)
PDV-3-220070-3F12-SN 7 1.5 / 2 2  221x110x185 / 8.7x4.5x7.28 1.8 / 4
PDV-3-220105-3F12-SN 10,5 2.2  / 3 2  221x110x185 / 8.7x4.5x7.28 1.8 / 4
PDV-3-320180-3F12-SN 18 4 / 5 2  221x110x185 / 8.7x4.5x7.28 1.8 / 4
PDV-3-320240-3F12-SN 24 5.5 / 7.5 3  261x131x205 / 10.2x5.1x8.0 3.5 / 7.7
200 - 240 (+/- 10%) VAC Three Phase 50/60Hz IP66/55 Amps kW / HP Frame Size Size WxHxD (mm/inch) Weight (kg /Ibs)
PDV-3-220070-3F1X-TN 7 1.5 / 2 2  257x188x239 /10.1x7.4x9.4 4.8 / 10.6
PDV-3-220105-3F1X-TN 10,5 2.2  / 3 2  257x188x239 /10.1x7.4x9.4 4.8 / 10.6
PDV-3-320180-3F1X-TN 18,5 4 / 5 3  310x211x266 / 12.2x8.2x10.7 7.7 / 18.7
PDV-3-320240-3F1X-TN 24 5.5 / 7.5 3  310x211x266 / 12.2x8.2x10.7 7.7 / 18.7
PDV-3-420300-3F1X-TN 30 7.5 / 10 4  450x171x252 / 17.3x6.7x9.9 11.5 / 25.4
PDV-3-420460-3F1X-TN 46 11 / 15 4  450x171x252 / 17.3x6.7x9.9 11.5 / 25.4
PDV-3-520600-3F1X-TN 60 15 / 20 4  450x171x252 / 17.3x6.7x9.9 11.5 / 25.4
PDV-3-520720-3F1X-TN 72 18.5 / 25 5  540x235x270 / 21.6x9.2x10.6 23 / 50.9
PDV-3-520900-3F1X-TN 90 22 / 30 5  540x235x270 / 21.6x9.2x10.6 23 / 50.9
PDV-3-621100-3F1X-TN 110 30 / 40 6  865x330x330 / 34.0x12.9x12.9 55 / 121.2
PDV-3-621500-3F1X-TN 150 37 / 50 6  865x330x330 / 34.0x12.9x12.9 55 / 121.2
PDV-3-621800-3F1X-TN 180 45 / 60 6  865x330x330 / 34.0x12.9x12.9 55 / 121.2
PDV-3-722020-3F1X-TN 202 55 / 75 7  1280x330x360 / 50.3x12.9x14.1 89 / 196.2
PDV-3-722480-3F1X-TN 248 75 / 100 7  1280x330x360 / 50.3x12.9x14.1 89 / 196.2
RATINGS AND DIMENSIONS
IP20 Drive
3 PDV AC Variable Speed Drive HVAC-R 1/EN September 2016
500 - 600 (+/- 10%) VAC Three Phase 50/60 Hz IP66/55 Amps kW / HP Frame Size Size WxHxD (mm/inch) Weight (kg /Ibs)
PDV-3-260031-3F1X-TN 3,1 1.5 /2 2  257x188x239 /10.1x7.4x9.4 4.8 / 10.6
PDV-3-260041-3F1X-TN 4,1 2.2 / 3 2  257x188x239 /10.1x7.4x9.4 4.8 / 10.6
PDV-3-260065-3F1X-TN 6,5 4 / 5 2  257x188x239 /10.1x7.4x9.4 4.8 / 10.6
PDV-3-260090-3F1X-TN 9 5.5 / 7.5 2  310x211x266 / 12.2x8.2x10.7 7.7 / 18.7
PDV-3-360120-3F1X-TN 12 7.5 / 10 3  310x211x266 / 12.2x8.2x10.7 7.7 / 18.7
PDV-3-360170-3F1X-TN 17 11 / 15 3  310x211x266 / 12.2x8.2x10.7 7.7 / 18.7
PDV-3-460220-3F1X-TN 22 15 / 20 4  450x171x252 / 17.3x6.7x9.9 11.5 / 25.4
PDV-3-460280-3F1X-TN 28 18.5 /25 4  450x171x252 / 17.3x6.7x9.9 11.5 / 25.4
PDV-3-460340-3F1X-TN 34 22 / 30 4  450x171x252 / 17.3x6.7x9.9 11.5 / 25.4
PDV-3-460430-3F1X-TN 43 30 / 40 4  540x235x270 / 21.6x9.2x10.6 23 / 50.9
PDV-3-560540-3F1X-TN 54 37 / 50 5  540x235x270 / 21.6x9.2x10.6 23 / 50.9
PDV-3-560650-3F1X-TN 65 45 / 60 5  540x235x270 / 21.6x9.2x10.6 23 / 50.9
PDV-3-560780-3F1X-TN 78 55 / 75 5  865x330x330 / 34.0x12.9x12.9 55 / 121.2
PDV-3-661050-3F1X-TN 105 75 / 100 6  865x330x330 / 34.0x12.9x12.9 55 / 121.2
PDV-3-661300-3F1X-TN 130 90 / 125 6  865x330x330 / 34.0x12.9x12.9 55 / 121.2
PDV-3-661500-3F1X-TN 150 110 / 150 6  1280x330x360 / 50.3x12.9x14.1 89 / 196.2
Options Description
PDV-2-STICK Copystick Bluetooth Commissioning Tool up / down load parameter sets
PDV-2-OPPAD Remote Keypad & Display
PDV-2-BNTIP BACnet/IP Interface module
PDV-2-PROFB PROFIBUS DP Interface module
PDV-2-DEVNT DeviceNet Interface module
PDV-2-ETHNT EtherNet/IP Interface module
PDV-2-MODIP Modus TCP Interface module
PDV-2-PFNET PROFINET Interface module
PDV-2-ETCAT EtherCat Interface module
PDV-2-EXTION Extended I/O unit 3 Digital inputs - 1 relay output
PDV-2-CASCD Cascade control module 3 relay outputs
PDV-2-ISOL4 Main Isolator Switch Frame 4
PDV-2-ISOL5 Main Isolator Switch Frame 5
380 - 480 (+/- 10%) VAC Three Phase 50/60 Hz IP66/55 Amps kW / HP Frame Size Size WxHxD (mm/inch) Weight (kg /Ibs)
PDV-3-240041-3F1X-TN 4,1 1.5 /2 2  257x188x239 /10.1x7.4x9.4 4.8 / 10.6
PDV-3-240058-3F1X-TN 5,8 2.2 / 3 2  257x188x239 /10.1x7.4x9.4 4.8 / 10.6
PDV-3-240095-3F1X-TN 9,5 4 / 5 2  257x188x239 /10.1x7.4x9.4 4.8 / 10.6
PDV-3-340140-3F1X-TN 14 5.5 / 7.5 3  310x211x266 / 12.2x8.2x10.7 7.7 / 18.7
PDV-3-340180-3F1X-TN 18 7.5 / 10 3  310x211x266 / 12.2x8.2x10.7 7.7 / 18.7
PDV-3-340240-3F1X-TN 24 11 / 15 3  310x211x266 / 12.2x8.2x10.7 7.7 / 18.7
PDV-3-440300-3F1N-TN 30 15 / 20 4  450x171x252 / 17.3x6.7x9.9 11.5 / 25.4
PDV-3-440390-3F1N-TN 39 18.5 /25 4  450x171x252 / 17.3x6.7x9.9 11.5 / 25.4
PDV-3-440460-3F1N-TN 46 22 / 30 4  450x171x252 / 17.3x6.7x9.9 11.5 / 25.4
PDV-3-540610-3F1N-TN 61 30 / 40 5  540x235x270 / 21.6x9.2x10.6 23 / 50.9
PDV-3-540720-3F1N-TN 72 37 / 50 5  540x235x270 / 21.6x9.2x10.6 23 / 50.9
PDV-3-540900-3F1N-TN 90 45 / 60 5  540x235x270 / 21.6x9.2x10.6 23 / 50.9
PDV-3-641100-3F1N-TN 110 55 / 75 6  865x330x330 / 34.0x12.9x12.9 55 / 121.2
PDV-3-641500-3F1N-TN 150 75 / 100 6  865x330x330 / 34.0x12.9x12.9 55 / 121.2
PDV-3-641800-3F1N-TN 180 90 / 150 6  865x330x330 / 34.0x12.9x12.9 55 / 121.2
PDV-3-742020-3F1N-TN 202 110 / 175 7  1280x330x360 / 50.3x12.9x14.1 89 / 196.2
PDV-3-742400-3F1N-TN 240 132 / 200 7  1280x330x360 / 50.3x12.9x14.1 89 / 196.2
380 - 480 (+/- 10%) VAC Three Phase 50/60 Hz IP20 Amps kW / HP Frame Size Size WxHxD (mm/inch) Weight (kg /Ibs)
PDV-3-240041-3F12-SN 4,1 1.5 /2 2  221x110x185 / 8.7x4.5x7.28 1.8 / 4
PDV-3-240058-3F12-SN 5,8 2.2 / 3 2  221x110x185 / 8.7x4.5x7.28 1.8 / 4
PDV-3-240095-3F12-SN 9,5 4 / 5 2  221x110x185 / 8.7x4.5x7.28 1.8 / 4
PDV-3-340140-3F12-SN 14 5.5 / 7.5 3  261x131x205 / 10.2x5.1x8.0 3.5 / 7.7
PDV-3-340180-3F12-SN 18 7.5 / 10 3  261x131x205 / 10.2x5.1x8.0 3.5 / 7.7
PDV-3-340240-3F12-SN 24 11 / 15 3  261x131x205 / 10.2x5.1x8.0 3.5 / 7.7
500 - 600 (+/- 10%) VAC Three Phase 50/60 Hz IP20 Amps kW / HP Frame Size Size WxHxD (mm/inch) Weight (kg /Ibs)
PDV-3-260031-3F12-SN 3,1 1.5 /2 2  221x110x185 / 8.7x4.5x7.28 1.8 / 4
PDV-3-260041-3F12-SN 4,1 2.2 / 3 2  221x110x185 / 8.7x4.5x7.28 1.8 / 4
PDV-3-260065-3F12-SN 6,5 4 / 5 2  221x110x185 / 8.7x4.5x7.28 1.8 / 4
PDV-3-260090-3F12-SN 9 5.5 / 7.5 2  261x131x205 / 10.2x5.1x8.0 3.5 / 7.7
PDV-3-360120-3F12-SN 12 7.5 / 10 3  261x131x205 / 10.2x5.1x8.0 3.5 / 7.7
PDV-3-360170-3F12-SN 17 11 / 15 3  261x131x205 / 10.2x5.1x8.0 3.5 / 7.7
IP20 Drive
Parker Hannifin Ltd
Instrumentation Group
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Europe